
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1976; Name=
CADDELL JACK C. & CATHER;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197612220001
23560

12/22/1976
12:00:00

CADDELL
JACK C. &
CATHER

Grantor AMENDMENT
TO
AGREEMENT

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

360 752

197612220001
23570

12/22/1976
12:00:00

CADDELL
JACK C. &
CATHER

Grantor AMENDMENT
TO
AGREEMENT

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

360 755

197610200001
00820

10/20/1976
12:00:00

CADDELL
JACK C. &
CATHER

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

358 887

197610200001
00860

10/20/1976
12:00:00

CADDELL
JACK C. &
CATHER

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

358 882

197611050001
07540

11/05/1976
12:00:00

CADDELL
JACK C. &
CATHER

Grantor DEEDS ALABAMA
STATE OF

302 10


