Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1976; Name= CADDELL JACK C. & CATHER;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197612220001 23560	12/22/1976 12:00:00	CADDELL JACK C. & CATHER	Grantor	AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	360	752				
197612220001 23570	12/22/1976 12:00:00	CADDELL JACK C. & CATHER	Grantor	AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	360	755				
197610200001 00820	10/20/1976 12:00:00	CADDELL JACK C. & CATHER	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	358	887				
197610200001 00860	10/20/1976 12:00:00	CADDELL JACK C. & CATHER	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	358	882				
197611050001 07540	11/05/1976 12:00:00	CADDELL JACK C. & CATHER	Grantor	DEEDS	ALABAMA STATE OF	302	10				